
Pos 

 

Sprint Cup 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 P 

811 P 

216 P 

98 A 

166 A 

10 P 

Name 

Elie Daccache 

Jake Leclair 

Alex Coelho 

Matt Vanderhorst 

Marc Labossiere 

Eros Mukja 

Class 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Total Tm 

12:45.591 

13:13.771 

13:17.521 

13:18.443 

13:31.511 

13:59.035 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

28.180 

31.930 

32.852 

45.920 

1:13.444 

Gap 

28.180 

3.750 

0.922 

13.068 

27.524 

Best Tm 

1:47.062 

1:50.606 

1:52.487 

1:52.490 

1:53.804 

1:57.457 

In Lap 

2 

3 

7 

2 

3 

2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15/05/2022 15:45:00 

Timing & Scoring  by Jill Bureau/Ralph Klingmann 

Race Director - Bob Stiver 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Margin of Victory 

28.180 

Avg. Speed 

132.650 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.062 

Best Speed 

135.510 

Best Lap by 

1 P - Elie Daccache 

 

Super Series Round 1 

SPRINT CUP 

R8:  Sprint Cup 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 16:24:09 

Long Track 4.030 km 

14/05/2022 16:21 

 Provisional


